SOUTH MARSTON CE Primary School Academy Council

Date reviewed:		Septe	mber 2024				
Name	Position	Date of appointment	Term of	End of term of office/ date stepped down	Appointed by	Additional responsibilities	Business or pecuniary interest
Marie Hendry	Head of School	03/04/2020	-	-	Reserved Position	-	The Park Home Agency Ltd Company Director
Karl Glover	Foundation member	1/12/2022	4 years	1/12/2026	Main Board	Health and Safety and Cyber Security Link Governor	HP Dev Inc Employee
Vacancy	Foundation Member						
Alison Robb- Webb (chair)	Community Member	17/05/2021	4 Years	17/05/2025	Main Board	Ofsted; Standards and increasing progress; Safeguarding, EYFS, Web filtering Link Governor:	1440 Leadership Services Ltd – Company Director
Ben Lovelock	Community Member	17/05/2021	4 years	17/05/2025	Main Board	School expansion, Writing and	Opimian Ltd – Company Director

						Phonics Link Governor	
Vacancy	Community member						
Ben Caswell	Community Member	10/11/2020	4 Years	10/11/2024	Main Board	Finance and Maths Link Governor	FirstGroup Employee First Contact Century Ltd Director Blind Veterans UK (also director of the operating company) Trustee
Vacancy	Community Member						
Cassandra Butcher	Parent Member	22/3/2024	4 Years	22/3/2028	Parents/Main Board	SIAMS Link Governor	Parent of children at South Marston CE Academy
Vacancy	Parent member						
Rachel Jones	Foundation Member moving to Staff member	13/01/2022	4 Years	13/01/2026	Diocese	Wellbeing Link Governor	Parent at South Marston. Employee at South Marston
Georgena Barnard	Clerk	19/1/2024			DBAT		Governance Professional to Easton

			Academy
			Council.
			Brunel
			Academies
			Trust Employee

Academy Council Members who have resigned in last 12 months					
Date reviewed:	September 2024				

Name	Position	Date of	Term of	End of term of	Appointed by		Business or
		appointment	office	office/ date		Additional	pecuniary
				stepped down		responsibilities	interest

Looppo Curtio	Clark	01/05/2022		21/10/2022	DBAT		Clark to St
Leanne Curtis	Clerk	01/05/2022	-	31/10/2023	DDAI	-	Clerk to St
							Leonards
							Academy
							Council.
							PA To CEO of
							DBAT
Timothy Miller	Staff	12/6/2020	4 Years	12/6/2024	Staff body	Wellbeing Link	Teacher at
							South Marston
							CE Academy